
Show #B3079 (Fielding Rogers): NCRCHA Holidazzle HS2 (12/02/2018)

25. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 774 Dulce Lil Toy Lance Scheffel 129.00 Emily Saffert$317.50 0.00

26. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 755 Shine Bright Maggie Samantha J Gallentine 138.50 Karen Radermacher$120.00 0.00

2 516 High Society Citizen Matthew M Davison 132.00 Tina M Vesbach0.00

27. AQHAC 1160: Working Cow Horse - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 774 Dulce Lil Toy Lance Scheffel 129.00 Emily Saffert0.00

2 674 Dualin With Boon Mike Smith 0.00 0.00

28. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 756 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 129.50 Keri Plude$210.00 0.00

29. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 517 DJ Freckles Blu Boon Joan M Wilson 139.50 Joan M Wilson$132.50 0.00

2 756 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 129.50 Keri Plude0.00

30. NRCHA NNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 517 DJ Freckles Blu Boon Joan M Wilson 139.50 Joan M Wilson$132.50 0.00

2 756 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 129.50 Keri Plude0.00

33. NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Limited Provisional - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 695 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 143.50 Helen Lauth$117.50 0.00

2 768 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 72.00 Codi Jo Christianson0.00

34. NRCHA 5KNPL: 5K Non Pro Limited - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 721 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 130.50 Roxanne Scholl$110.00 0.00

2 768 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 72.00 Codi Jo Christianson0.00

35. NRCHA SNPL: Select Non Pro Limited - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 695 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 143.50 Helen Lauth0.00

36. AQHAC 2170: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 695 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 143.50 Helen Lauth0.00

2 768 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 72.00 Codi Jo Christianson0.00

37. NRCHA YL: Youth Limited - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 777 Very Smart De Light Hailey Saffert 135.00 Jodie L Scheffel$45.00 0.00

2 737 CY Can Do Laney E Fjelstad 134.00 Laney E Fjelstad$30.00 0.00

3 688 Wynne Kaia Moseid 131.00 0.00

38. NRCHA YL13: Youth Limited 13 & Under - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 777 Very Smart De Light Hailey Saffert 135.00 Jodie L Scheffel0.00

2 737 CY Can Do Laney E Fjelstad 134.00 Laney E Fjelstad0.00
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40. NCRCHA JYBOX: Junior Youth Boxing - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 737 CY Can Do Laney E Fjelstad 144.50 Laney E Fjelstad$32.00 10.00

2 751 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 142.50 Amanda Noyce$24.00 8.00

3 779 Surely A Smart Chic Gracyn Saffert 141.50 Gracyn Saffert$16.00 6.00

4 778 FSR IMA Smart Chica Isabelle Scheffel 140.00 Lance Scheffel$8.00 4.00

5 519 Gees Baby Rooster Ryder Rettenmund 139.50 Ryder Rettenmund2.00

6 648 Slytly Winchester Karlen Kimery 138.50 Bridget Christie1.00

7 521 Winstons The Boss Alexa Benavidez 132.00 Jerry Brunsvold0.00

8 514 Big Time Shaelynn Rehder 130.50 Marteena Bangston0.00

44. HSRMN WKCG1: HSR - Working Cow Go 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 653 Live Lucky Adeline Nevala 142.50 Christine Nevala0.00

2 750 Annies Little Sage Grace Nelson 140.50 Cindy Lapointe0.00

3 693 Hick On Weed Katie L Udell 138.00 Katie L Udell0.00

4 670 HR Smart Chexy Peppy Lloyd Christenson 129.00 Lloyd Christenson0.00

5 660 Slinky With Pep Ella Kostrzewski 123.00 Mark Lecy0.00

46. AQHAC 4160: Youth Working Cow Horse - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 697 Boom Doc Com Katelyn Eisenbeis 127.50 Laurie Eisenbeis0.00

47. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 776 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Lance Scheffel 135.50 Char Carnoy$95.00 0.00

51. NRCHA 1KNPL: 1K Non Pro Limted - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 644 Money In The Hood Andrea Solinger 142.00 Andrea Solinger$80.00 0.00

2 776 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Charlyn Carnoy 140.50 Char Carnoy0.00

52. NCRCHA NP1KBO: $1000 Non Pro Limited (Boxing) - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 644 Money In The Hood Andrea Solinger 142.00 Andrea Solinger$56.00 10.00

2 761 Back That Boon Up Shelly Swenson 139.00 Shelly Swenson$42.00 8.00

3 696 Ricochet Rocks Kara M Askey 134.50 Kara Askey$28.00 6.00

4 699 Who Whiz Spendy Faith Heim 134.00$14.00 4.00

5 742 Medicinal Smoke Denise Lecy 130.50 Mark Lecy2.00

6 700 Sparky Medora Ellingson 69.00 Medora Ellingson1.00

7 755 Shine Bright Maggie Karen Radermacher 66.00 Karen Radermacher0.00

53. NCRCHA ROOKBO: Rookie Boxing - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 700 Sparky Medora Ellingson 135.50 Medora Ellingson5.00

2 699 Who Whiz Spendy Faith Heim 134.00 3.00

3 650 Topper Alana Cain 133.00 1.00

4 661 UWRF Blazenlilpeppy Tonya Wallert 125.00 Tonya Wallert1.00

5 675 OSR Golden Playboy Glenn Oelke 69.00 Mike Smith1.00

54. NCRCHA RANCH: Ranchers Cowhorse - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 644 Money In The Hood Lance Scheffel 140.50 Andrea Solinger$50.00 10.00
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2 697 Boom Doc Com Katelyn Eisenbeis 130.00 Laurie Eisenbeis$30.00 8.00

3 757 Heza Smart Punk Kevin Vesey 61.00 Jan P Miller$20.00 6.00

4T 517 DJ Freckles Blu Boon Riley David Willumsen 0.00 Joan M Wilson3.00

4T 721 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 0.00 Roxanne Scholl3.00


